

Empowering

Futures Together

person:

FRIENDS OF THE JEFFERSON SCHOOLS

RECOGNITION PROGRAM

To recognize and honor contributions of individuals, businesses, and community groups who, through volunteer services or other donations, significantly contribute to fulfilling the mission of the School District of Jefferson.

	NOMINATION FORM		
Name of Individual, Business, or Community Nominee:			
Nominee Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Telephone No.:			
Email Address:			
If a business or group, provide the name of contact			

INDIVIDUAL OR GROUP MAKING THIS NOMINATION:

NAME:	 	
ADDRESS:	 	
TELEPHONE:	 	
EMAIL:	 	

INSTRUCTIONS: Please specify how the above nominee has contributed significantly to fulfilling the mission (see above) of the School District of Jefferson in the following three areas:

1. Dedication to the school community through voluntary contributions for the betterment of the School District and/or its students:

2. Enriching the lives of students over an extended period of time by exceptional service:

3. Commitment to affecting positive change in the School District of Jefferson: